

Columbia Gorge Community College

building dreams, transforming lives

Columbia Gorge Community College Media Release

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, (print name)grant permission to Columbia Gommunity College, and/or Columbia Gommunity College, and/or Columbia Gorge Community College Foundation, its successors and ssigns, to use, publish, or reprint in whole or in part my picture, video, statement, endorsement quotation.	nd
This authorization shall extend to all media, in both traditional and "social" or "new media" formused by Columbia Gorge Community College, and/or Columbia Gorge Community College Foundation, and any publications in connection with advertising or promotion of Columbia Gorge Community College, and/or Columbia Gorge Community College Foundation.	
iignature	
Date	

For questions about this form or the use of student materials in promotions, contact: Daphne Hunt Marketing Coordinator dhunt@cgcc.edu (541) 506-6107